ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/6/2021 RMP21-006807 3265 KIRCHOFF RD KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS LOUD MUSIC OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/6/2021 RMP21-006808 2340 HICKS RD DIST 16 PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006809 3401 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006811 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006810 3705 RYWICK CT PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006812 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR  FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006813 5999 NEW WILKE RD NORTHWEST COMMUNITY 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
HEALTHCARE RESPONSE

9/6/2021 APPROX LOC:3135 TOWN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

SQUARE DR
9/6/2021 RMP21-006814 APPROX LOC: E TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
9/6/2021 RMP21-006815 3712 BLUEBIRD LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/6/2021 RMP21-006816 3701 KIRCHOFF RD EXPRESS CARE OIL CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006817 KIRCHOFF RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ROHLWING RD
9/6/2021 APPROX LOC:2903 SOUTH WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006818 2404 CAMPBELL ST VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ORDINANCE

9/6/2021 APPROX LOC:1701 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
9/6/2021 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD
9/6/2021 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

LAKE

9/6/2021 RMP21-006819 2202 ALGONQUIN RD GARDEN LIQUORS INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 RMP21-006820 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/7/2021 8:15:30 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/6/2021

9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021

9/6/2021
9/6/2021

9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021

9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021

9/6/2021

9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021

9/6/2021
9/6/2021

9/6/2021

RMP21-006821

RMP21-006822
RMP21-006823
RMP21-006824

RMP21-006825

RMP21-006826
RMP21-006827
RMP21-006828
RMP21-006829

RMP21-006830

RMP21-006831
RMP21-006832
RMP21-006833
RMP21-006834

RMP21-006835

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1301 MEIJER DR
2400 GOLF RD
3900 OWL DR

2408 ALGONQUIN RD

CAMPBELL ST / MEADOW

DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

303 LEXINGTON LN

GRILL GOLF IN SC
AQ62609

3104 EAST FRONTAGE RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
ATRIUM GOLF

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

5999 NEW WILKE RD

5400 NEWPORT DR
3200 KIRCHOFF RD
2306 PARK ST

618 E GOLF RD

4730 ARBOR DR
5150 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

MEIJER STORE

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
NELSON SPORTS COMPLEX

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

PEARL OF RM

MOTEL 6

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY

HEALTHCARE
MERCURY CENTER

REPS PLACE

CHICAGO ASSEMBLY OF GOD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PREMISES CHECK

ACCIDENT
DISTURBANCE

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV

PROP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

RECKLESS DRIVING
LOUD MUSIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/7/2021 8:15:30 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/6/2021 APPROX LOC:3286 COMMUNITY GARDEN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
9/6/2021 RMP21-006836 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/6/2021 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
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